Seevision Technologies Inc. SVT-WPRS30-500 Datasheet
Signage & Channel Letter / Bathroom Lighting
Seevision Technologies Inc.
LED STRIP & ACCENT LIGHT PRODUCTS
Making America Greener One Light At A Time
WATERPROOF LED RIGID STRIP LIGHT
APPLICATIONS
Architectural & Decorative Lighting
Accent / Border & Cove Lighting
Refrigeration / Stairway / Cabinet & Display Lighting
SVT-WPRS30-500
516 - 754 - 8328
FLORIDA
352 - 597 - 9025
EMAIL US
NEW YORK
www.seevisiontechnologies.com Page 1 of 2 LED Lighting Products
Seevision Technologies Inc. SVT-WPRS30-500 Datasheet
19.68"   (500mm)
39.37" (1000mm)
59.05" (1500mm)
78.84" (2000mm)
 Emission Color
RGB
Install directly onto surface using adhesive
or strip light mounting clips
Available Model Dimensions &
Power Consumption
POWER LENGTH WIDTH
0.70"
(18mm)
2 Watts
4 Watts
6 Watts
 LED Quantity 30 (RGB Model - 27)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Energy consumption up to 80% less
than standard strip lights.
 Bright & Clean
 Light Emittance
High color rendering index; over 10X the
brightness per watt of standard strip lights.
 Environmentally
 Safe & Recyclable
 Green
 Rebates & Incentives
Contains no harmful gases, mercury,
sodium, lead or UV radiation (100% recyclable).
Qualifies for many Federal, State, Local
Government & Utility based rebates & incentives.
Warm White
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Quick & Easy
 Surface Mount & Installation
 Lighting Energy
 Cost Savings
 Replacement Lamp & Labor
 Cost Savings
Life duration is over 100,000 Hours;
10-40X longer than standard strip lights.
 Durable & Safe
 Lamp Design
Impact resistant & shock-proof design;
no fragile glass for improved safety & durability.
 100% Waterproof Seamless
 Expandable Design
Watertight connector ends provide the ability to
daisy chain additional strips with 1 power supply
Generates very low heat; reducing
Air Conditioning energy consumption.
 Air Conditioning Energy
 Cost Savings
NEW YORK
516 - 754 - 8328
EMAIL US
FLORIDA
352 - 597 - 9025
 Light Beam Angle 120° Beam
Cool White
 Working Current
 Strip Connection Type
200 MA
Watertight Male/Female screw-in connector ends
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Strip light mounting clips or surface adhesive Installation Method
 Life Duration 100,000 Hours
12V DC Working Voltage
8 Watts
www.seevisiontechnologies.com Page 2 of 2 LED Lighting Products